DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked
Sunda Hus
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Luminaires and electrical components

Power (W)

Light amount (Im)
Light temperature (K)
Type of light

IP rating

Dimmable

Energy class

MIRROR STORE SQUARE LED 7200

[tem number: 1267228

Stylish, rectangular mirror with decorative, functional and dimmable LED light
with warm white light around 3000K. Touch function that remembers the last
settings when turned on/off. IP44.
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SundaHus

Packaging dimensions and weight

57295053 Package height(m) 0,057
8879781 Package width (m) 1,260
7330027118499 Package depth(m) 0,770
Package weight(kg) 14,000

EN60598, EN55015,
EN61000, EN61547

Yes
Yes
ECO10550

1200
30
700
12,3

32

3520

3000

LED lighting

IP44

Yes, touch function
E

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/cabinets-mirrors/mirror-store-square-led-1200

